
SR KARTUZY

Bemowski Mateusz biuro@adwokatbemowski.pl 691176095 691176096 ul. Parkowa 12/6; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-10-04 2021-10-10

Benkowski Rafał kancelaria@adwokatbenkowski.pl 512231803 ul. Kościuszki 12/24; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-10-11 2021-10-17

Bielewicz Andrzej kancelaria.bielewicz@wp.pl Dworcowa 16/CH Kaszebe  I P.; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-10-18 2021-10-24

Bojanowska Karolina kbojanowskaa@gmail.com 607519047 Jabłoniowa 9C/42; 83-330 Żukowo KARTUZY 2021-10-25 2021-10-31

Budnik Dariusz dariuszbudnik@gmail.com 790410250 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-11-01 2021-11-07

Damps-Stoltmann Beata kancelaria.adw@poczta.onet.pl 605327193 ul. Kościuszki 12/21; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-11-08 2021-11-14

Dawidowski Daniel adwokatdawidowski@gmail.com 696452049 ul. Parkowa 12/6; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-11-15 2021-11-21

Drapiński Jakub kancelaria@adwokatdrapinski.pl 607083284 ul. T. Kościuszki 12/24; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-11-22 2021-11-28

Dunst Paweł paweldunst@int.pl 691105981 Kościuszki  18 B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-11-29 2021-12-05

Gzella Ireneusz ireneusz.gzella@tlen.pl 601660030 ul. Trzy Rzeki 5; 83-304 Przodkowo KARTUZY 2021-12-06 2021-12-12

Kowalkowski Maciej adwokatkowalkowski@gmail.com 730030369 Parkowa 3/1; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-12-13 2021-12-19

Merchel-Hinc Dominika dominika.merchel@gmail.com 660423663 ul. Kościuszki 10/B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-12-20 2021-12-26

Seleziński Sebastian selezinsk.iradcaprawny@gmail.com 665932101 Gdańska 17/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2021-12-27 2022-01-02

Stoltmann Tadeusz kancelaria.adw@op.pl ul. Kościuszki 12/21; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-01-03 2022-01-09

Surwiłło Joanna adwokat.surwillo.gdansk@wp.pl 660498813 ul. Klonowa 25/12; 80-297 Banino KARTUZY 2022-01-10 2022-01-16

Walaszkowska Olga walaszkowska@wp.pl 691152211 ul. Dolna 7a; 83-307 Kiełpino KARTUZY 2022-01-17 2022-01-23

Wolska Schwabe Weronika kancelaria@adwokatwolska.pl 609105676 ul. Kościerska 9B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-01-24 2022-01-30

Zamojska Anna amzamojska@gmail.com 693660198 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-01-31 2022-02-06

Zielińska Mariola adwokat@zielinska.co 668695996 586815028 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-02-07 2022-02-13

Bemowski Mateusz biuro@adwokatbemowski.pl 691176095 ul. Parkowa 12/6; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-02-14 2022-02-20

Benkowski Rafał kancelaria@adwokatbenkowski.pl 512231803 ul. Kościuszki 12/24; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-02-21 2022-02-27

Bielewicz Andrzej kancelaria.bielewicz@wp.pl Dworcowa 16/CH Kaszebe  I P.; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-02-28 2022-03-06

Bojanowska Karolina kbojanowskaa@gmail.com 607519047 Jabłoniowa 9C/42; 83-330 Żukowo KARTUZY 2022-03-07 2022-03-13

Budnik Dariusz dariuszbudnik@gmail.com 790410250 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-03-14 2022-03-20

Damps-Stoltmann Beata kancelaria.adw@poczta.onet.pl 605327193 ul. Kościuszki 12/21; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-03-21 2022-03-27

Dawidowski Daniel adwokatdawidowski@gmail.com 696452049 ul. Parkowa 12/6; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-03-28 2022-04-03

Drapiński Jakub kancelaria@adwokatdrapinski.pl 607083284 ul. T. Kościuszki 12/24; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-04-04 2022-04-10

Dunst Paweł paweldunst@int.pl 691105981 Kościuszki  18 B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-04-11 2022-04-17

Gzella Ireneusz ireneusz.gzella@tlen.pl 601660030 ul. Trzy Rzeki 5; 83-304 Przodkowo KARTUZY 2022-04-18 2022-04-24

Kowalkowski Maciej adwokatkowalkowski@gmail.com 730030369 Parkowa 3/1; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-04-25 2022-05-01

Merchel-Hinc Dominika dominika.merchel@gmail.com 660423663 ul. Kościuszki 10/B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-05-02 2022-05-08

Seleziński Sebastian selezinsk.iradcaprawny@gmail.com 665932101 Gdańska 17/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-05-09 2022-05-15

Stoltmann Tadeusz kancelaria.adw@op.pl ul. Kościuszki 12/21; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-05-16 2022-05-22

Surwiłło Joanna adwokat.surwillo.gdansk@wp.pl 660498813 ul. Klonowa 25/12; 80-297 Banino KARTUZY 2022-05-23 2022-05-29

Walaszkowska Olga walaszkowska@wp.pl 691152211 ul. Dolna 7a; 83-307 Kiełpino KARTUZY 2022-05-30 2022-06-05

Wolska Schwabe Weronika kancelaria@adwokatwolska.pl 609105676 ul. Kościerska 9B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-06-06 2022-06-12

Zamojska Anna amzamojska@gmail.com 693660198 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-06-13 2022-06-19

Zielińska Mariola adwokat@zielinska.co 668695996 586815028 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-06-20 2022-06-26

Bemowski Mateusz biuro@adwokatbemowski.pl 691176095 ul. Parkowa 12/6; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-06-27 2022-07-03

Benkowski Rafał kancelaria@adwokatbenkowski.pl 512231803 ul. Kościuszki 12/24; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-07-04 2022-07-10

Bielewicz Andrzej kancelaria.bielewicz@wp.pl Dworcowa 16/CH Kaszebe  I P.; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-07-11 2022-07-17

Bojanowska Karolina kbojanowskaa@gmail.com 607519047 Jabłoniowa 9C/42; 83-330 Żukowo KARTUZY 2022-07-18 2022-07-24

Budnik Dariusz dariuszbudnik@gmail.com 790410250 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-07-25 2022-07-31

Damps-Stoltmann Beata kancelaria.adw@poczta.onet.pl 605327193 ul. Kościuszki 12/21; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-08-01 2022-08-07

Dawidowski Daniel adwokatdawidowski@gmail.com 696452049 ul. Parkowa 12/6; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-08-08 2022-08-14

Drapiński Jakub kancelaria@adwokatdrapinski.pl 607083284 ul. T. Kościuszki 12/24; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-08-15 2022-08-21

Dunst Paweł paweldunst@int.pl 691105981 Kościuszki  18 B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-08-22 2022-08-28

Gzella Ireneusz ireneusz.gzella@tlen.pl 601660030 ul. Trzy Rzeki 5; 83-304 Przodkowo KARTUZY 2022-08-29 2022-09-04

Kowalkowski Maciej adwokatkowalkowski@gmail.com 730030369 Parkowa 3/1; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-09-05 2022-09-11

Merchel-Hinc Dominika dominika.merchel@gmail.com 660423663 ul. Kościuszki 10/B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-09-12 2022-09-18

Seleziński Sebastian selezinsk.iradcaprawny@gmail.com 665932101 Gdańska 17/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-09-19 2022-09-25

Stoltmann Tadeusz kancelaria.adw@op.pl ul. Kościuszki 12/21; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-09-26 2022-10-02
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Surwiłło Joanna adwokat.surwillo.gdansk@wp.pl 660498813 ul. Klonowa 25/12; 80-297 Banino KARTUZY 2022-10-03 2022-10-09

Walaszkowska Olga walaszkowska@wp.pl 691152211 ul. Dolna 7a; 83-307 Kiełpino KARTUZY 2022-10-10 2022-10-16

Wolska Schwabe Weronika kancelaria@adwokatwolska.pl 609105676 ul. Kościerska 9B; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-10-17 2022-10-23

Zamojska Anna amzamojska@gmail.com 693660198 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-10-24 2022-10-30

Zielińska Mariola adwokat@zielinska.co 668695996 586815028 ul. Gdańska 14/3; 83-300 Kartuzy KARTUZY 2022-10-31 2022-11-06
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